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TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6é ROUTER 2'LI SET

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TiPi wifi
6 ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EW3200GX PRO WIFI 6 DUAL-
BAND MESH ROUTER

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 LITE 2x2 MIMO ACCESS
POINT WIFI6 (U6-LITE) ADAPTORSUZ

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC HIGH DENSITY ACCESS
POINT (UAP-AC-HD )

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR-
5) ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET
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Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

Fiyat

59,95 USD

86,90 USD

90,20 USD

26,68 USD

110,00
usb

115,41
usb

119,66
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121,00
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207,90
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335,50
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511,50
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